LACELA

Art. No. 27-T50B

Product: Air Brad Nailer

N/

\

\

\
\
\
\

e a—
5 o f—

‘A-I—,
™ =)
D
Y (= g

2022.9

Enable Time

Version No.




LACELA

Product:Air Brad Nailer

Art. No. 27-TH0B

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| FIBETMS X 22 socket head cap screw M5X22[30207082 7 | 46 |ANAIBETMAX 16 socket head cap screw M4X 1630207010 2
2 |[HFRE exhaust cover 10801022142 1| 47 |k fixed clip 10801022139 1
3 MBI 22 X3 rectangular circle 22X3 10102003186 1 48 A3 X 19.5 axis pin 3X19.5 10801022081 2
4 |SHELEE cylinder head 10801022118 1 49 |[H 52 A fixed seat 10801022140 1
5 |20, 5%2. 5 O-ring 20.5%2.5 10102003196 | 1 | 50 |firkwbisE pos: vioning hook BULton 10801022111 1
6 |0FRE50X 1. 1 O-ring 50X 1.1 10102003197 1 51 [EN e positioning hook 10801022112 1
7 | EER zg‘;;‘i? cap compression 10801022119 1| 52 |A/NAIRETMAXS socket head cap screw MAX8 30207090 2
8 [T iR balance valve 10801022120 1 53 |7N R BEMS hexagon nut M5 30501057 1
9 |0JE[E45. 1X2.55 O-ring 45.1X2.55 10102003198 1 54 | & leather sheath 10801022141 1
10 |- [ - 4 balance valve flat pad [10801022121 1 55 |k pipe joint 10801022033 1
11 %K straining ring 10801022122 1
12 |0fZ 36, 3X 3.5 O-ring 36.3X3.5 10102003199 1
13 |[BEEF R the firing pin assembly [10801022123 1
14 |0fZEl44.3X 2.5 O-ring 44.3X2.5 10102003200 1
15 AL cylinder 10801022124 1
16 |ZZH crash pad 10801022125 1
17 |74k housing 10801022126 1
18 |Flkik flat rubber gasket 10801022013 1
19 (M7 5x4.5x3  [LCotensutar eirele T3X45 016109003174 1
20 M2 5x7x2 ;ectangular cirele 12.5X7X[| 110000017 p
21 |1 s valve carrier 10801022014 1
22 |0fEREI5X 1.9 O-ring 5X1.9 10102003124 1
23 | valve rod 10801022015 1
24 | SBNIRER pneumatic valve sleeve [10801022016 1
25 |0JZRE14X1.9 O-ring 14X1.9 10102003181 1
26 |[BAV B the spring plate handle 10801022017 1
27 |TRE insurance mat 10801022127 1
28 |4 tension spring 10801022128 1
29 | K% circlip 10801022129 1
30 |HAA plate handle 10801022130 1
31 |BHh3 <18 axis pin 3X18 10801022019 1
32 |HETBMS. 6x2x1. 8 [ectensulan eirele s 62X 19109003176 3
33 |#k gun head 10801022131 1
34 |FEtR partition 10801022132 1
35 |FRik 5 elastic washer 5 30401011 4
37 |7SATIREIMA X 10 socket head cap screw M5X10[30207078 2
38 |koas gun cover 10801022133 1
39 | 7N ATIREIMA X 18 socket head cap screw M5X 18[30207017 2
40 W% insertion strip 10801022134 1
41 |Thisk head 10801022135 1
42 TSk K head long spring 10801022136 2
43 [VEB) IR movable clip 10801022137 1
44 | LR positioning seat 10801022138 1
45 | EAE 4 elastic washer 4 30401010 5

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




	27-T50B爆炸图
	27-T50B爆炸图清单

